
DATE KICK-OFF TEAM OFFICIAL MEMBER 
PRIORITY ACCESS GENERAL SALE

Saturday 12 August 3pm Fulham Monday 17 July Thursday 20 July

Saturday 26 August 3pm Wolves Monday 31 July Thursday 3 August

Saturday 16 September 5.30pm Arsenal Monday 21 August Thursday 24 August

Saturday 30 September 3pm Luton Town Monday 4 September Thursday 7 September

Saturday 7 October 3pm Bournemouth Monday 11 September Thursday 14 September

Saturday 4 November 3pm Brighton Monday 9 October Thursday 12 October

Sunday 26 November 4.30pm Manchester United *Monday 23 October *Thursday 26 October

Thursday 7 December 7.30pm Newcastle United Monday 6 November Thursday 9 November

Sunday 10 December 2pm Chelsea Monday 13 November Thursday 16 November

Wednesday 27 December 8.15pm Manchester City Monday 27 November Thursday 30 November

Sunday 14 January 2pm Aston Villa Monday 18 December Thursday 21 December

Saturday 3 February 3pm Tottenham Hotspur Monday 8 January Thursday 11 January

Saturday 17 February 3pm Crystal Palace Monday 22 January Thursday 25 January

Saturday 2 March 3pm West Ham United Monday 5 February Thursday 8 February

Saturday 16 March 3pm Liverpool *Monday 19 February *Thursday 22 February

Saturday 6 April 3pm Burnley Monday 11 March Thursday 14 March

Saturday 20 April 3pm Nottingham Forest Monday 25 March Thursday 28 March

Saturday 27 April 3pm Brentford Tuesday 2 April Friday 5 April

Sunday 11 May 4pm Sheffield United Monday 15 April Thursday 18 April

ADULT TICKET PRICES FROM £55  |  CONCESSIONS FROM £42^  |  ALL JUNIORS £15^ 

OFFICIAL
MEMBERSHIP

BECOME AN OFFICIAL MEMBER TODAY FOR PRIORITY TICKET ACCESS TO 2023/24 HOME GAMES. 
FULL INFORMATION AVAILABLE FROM EVERTONFC.COM

*A previous Premier League home match purchase history from last season will be required in addition for this fixture. Fixtures and on sale dates are subject to change. 

Tickets are subject to Ticket Terms and Conditions and Ground Regulations. 

^A concession is classed as any person aged 65 or over, a Junior is classified as anyone under the age of 18.
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